

Rochester Hills

1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Master

File Number: 2016-0353

File ID:	2016-0353	Type:	Administration	Status:	To Committee
Version:	1	Reference:	2016-0353	Controlling Body:	Rochester Hills Government Youth Council
				File Created Date :	08/17/2016
File Name:	Election of Chairperson			Final Action:	
Title label:	Election of RHGYC	Chairperson (S	eptember 2016	- February 2017)	
Notes:					
Sponsors:				Enactment Date:	
Attachments:	Procedure for Election.	odf, Chairperson I	Outies.pdf	Enactment Number:	
Contact:				Hearing Date:	
Drafter:				Effective Date:	
story of Legislative File					
er- Acting Body: on:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Result: Date:
Text of Legislative File 2016-0353					
Title Election of RHGYC Chairperson (September 2016 - February 2017)					
Body Resolved , the RHGYC hereby elects as RHGYC Chairperson for a term beginning September 2016 and ending February 2017.					